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Il Personal Best

Il Session Best

circuito de

navarra

B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elapsed
8 JAVIER GONZALEZ MEXICO 1 8 GUILLEM PUJEU SPAIN
DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS TO14 FA RACING TATUUS T014

1 1:53.848 35755 38418  39.675 1:53.848 1 1:52.292 35177  37.663  39.452 1:52.292
2 1:43.219 27.780  36.366  39.073 208.1 3:37.067 2 1:43.586 27.933  36.538 39115 210.1 3:35.878
3 2:48.159 33.401 1:10.608 1:04.150 210.1 6:25.226 3 2:48.605 33.879 1:10.347 1:04.379 2109  6:24.483
4 2:33.370 46.960  54.964 51446 1004  8:58.596 4 2:33.266 47.036  54.856  51.374 107.8  8:57.749
5 1:43.655 27.625  36.743  39.287 209.3  10:42.251 5  1:44.993 27.858  37.743  39.392 2134  10:42.742
6  1:42.841 27.689  36.262  38.890 208.9  12:25.092 6  1:42.900 27.634 36427  38.839 2126 12:25.642
7 1:42412 27576  36.013  38.823 2085  14:07.504 7 1:42.490 27.561 36.152  38.777 213.0  14:08.132
8  1:42.161 27438  36.017 EEEDLE 2093 15:49.665 8  1:42.436 27.591 36.182  38.663 213.9 15:50.568
el 1:42.107 LYY 38746 2109 17:31.772 N 1:41.893] 27.447 2134 17:32.461
10 1:42.412 27.503  36.061 38.848 210.1 19:14.184 10  1:42.025 PIFTE  35.961 38.658 214.3 19:14.486
11 1:43.644 28.490  36.315  38.839 208.1 20:57.828 11 1:43.560 28.377 36575  38.608 2164  20:58.046
1 0 KILLIAN MEYER PRAT SPAIN 21 RUI ANDRADE PORTUGAL
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAG TATUUS T014 DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS T014

1 1:55.386 36.263  38.300  40.823 1:55.386 1 1:59.627 38.010  39.396 42221 1712  1:59.627
2 1:44.296 27.937  36.821 39.538  208.1 3:39.682 2 1:45.576 28.259  37.131 40.186 206.5  3:45.203
3 2:46.990 32.621 1:10.713 1:03.656 206.9  6:26.672 3 2:43.345 29.925 1:10.950 1:02.470 207.7  6:28.548
4 2:33.599 46.864 55529  51.206 1057  9:00.271 4 2:34.938 46.895  56.117  51.926 107.1 9:03.486
5  1:46.842 30.642 36716 39484 2042 10:47.113 5  1:46.167 28.564  37.302  40.301 2057 10:49.653
6  1:58.956 27.976  36.689  54.291 207.3  12:46.069 6 1:45.784 28.365  37.208  40.211 203.8  12:35.437
7 1:44.861 28.289  37.050  39.522 201.5 14:30.930 7 1:44.596 28.216  36.706  39.674 208.1  14:20.033
8  1:43.952 28.040  36.542 39370 204.9 16:14.882 8 144711 [EEEIE  36.855  39.715 206.9  16:04.744
9 1:43.824 28.030  36.569  39.225 203.8 17:58.706 9 1:44.571 28.352  36.650  39.569 206.9 17:49.315
10 IEEEERY 27.931 36.333 MEEENIL) 2053  19:42.040 10 1:44.473 28.286  36.706 EERNEE] 2065 19:33.788
11 1:43.433 28.026 MEI¥YY  39.185 2042 21:25.473 (N 1:44.371 28.144 A 39.652 206.9 21:18.159
1 2 PATRICK SCHOTT SWISSE 26 RAFAEL VILLANUEVA HERRANZ SPAIN
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS T014 FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAG TATUUS T014

1 2:03.835 35414  39.072  49.349 2:03.835 1 1:58.000 36.802  39.020  42.178 1785  1:58.000
2 1:44.569 28.313  36.502  39.754 208.5  3:48.404 2 1:45.818 28.340  37.469  40.009 2053  3:43.818
3 2:41.606 28.062 1:10.983 1:02.561 209.7  6:30.010 3 2:44.217 30.248 1:11.325 1:02.644 2053  6:28.035
4 2:33.369 46.397  55.711 51.261  110.1 9:03.379 4 2:33.152 46.767  56.201 50.184 1059  9:01.187
5  1:44.142 28120  36.545 39477 207.7  10:47.521 5 1:45.168 28.265  37.204  39.699 207.3 10:46.355
6  1:47.397 28.004  36.375  43.018 2109 12:34.918 6  1:43.997 28.040  36.539  39.418 2053  12:30.352
7 1:43.082 27.696  36.200  39.186 207.3  14:18.000 7 1:44.102 27.972  36.695 39435 206.9 14:14.454
8 1:42.216 27.464 35880 EIXIZ 2085 16:00.216 8 1:43.786 28.044  36.422 206.5 15:58.240
el 1:41.995) & BT 39.031 2105 17:42.211 9 1:43.636 27767 IEEER  39.743 207.7 17:41.876
10  1:43.532 27.905  36.204 39423 2130 19:25.743 (O 1:43.506} 27.764 36.392  39.350 207.3 19:25.382
11 1:44.748 27.860  36.571 40317 2126  21:10.491 11 1:51.542 27.866  36.683  46.993 207.3 21:16.924
1 7 NAZIM AZMAN MALAYSIA 43 FRANCO ALEJANDRO COLAPINTO ARGENTINA
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS TO14 DRIVEX SCHOOL TATUUS T014

1 1:56.432 36.563  38.569  41.300 1:56.432 1 1:54.863 36.004 38485  40.374 1:54.863
2 1:44.374 27.959  36.538  39.877 210.1 3:40.806 2 1:43.694 27.870  36.499  39.325 2089  3:38.557
3 2:46.663 32386 1:10.761 1:03.516 210.5  6:27.469 3 2:47.258 32.781 1:10.459 1:04.018 2085  6:25.815
4 2:33.067 46.653 55953 50461 118.0  9:00.536 4 2:33.180 46.830  55.188 51162 111.7  8:58.995
5  1:44.672 28599  36.564  39.509 2114  10:45.208 5  1:44.294 27.775  36.859  39.660 209.7 10:43.289
6  1:44.295 28.037  36.739  39.519 2085  12:29.503 6  1:43.210 27.790  36.272 39148 209.3  12:26.499
7 1:43.491 27.868  36.390  39.233 2085 14:12.994 7 1:43.319 PIEFE 36518 39.273 2089  14:09.818
8  1:43.360 27.831 36.260  39.269 208.9 15:56.354 8  1:42.304 27556 MEEEYE]  38.800 2085  15:52.122
9 1:43.176 27.761 36.351 39.064 2101  17:39.530 CN  1:42.282) 27.552 35.953 KEREAl  209.7  17:34.404
10 1:43.111 27.790  36.326  38.995 2089  19:22.641 10 1:42.419 27.574 35953  38.802 2085 19:16.823
N 1:42.711 IECETE EEREEE 2101 21:05.352 11 1:43.032 27545  36.342  39.145 209.3  20:59.855
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Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elapsed

5 2 LAZSLO TOTH HUNGARY
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS T014
1 2:09.734 37.480  39.971 52283 1824  2:09.734
2 1:49.026 29.764 38139  41.123 2004  3:58.760
3 2:31.870 29.881 59.646 1:02.343 201.5  6:30.630
4 2:33.439 46.393 55967  51.079 106.3  9:04.069
5  1:45.891 28.722  37.228  39.941 2045 10:49.960
6  1:46.087 28.734  37.405  39.948 2045 12:36.047
7 1:45.595 28.467  37.094  40.034 2057  14:21.642
8  1:45.387 28.797  37.014 39576 2045 16:07.029
9  1:44.936 28515 [EXEE]  39.825 2045 17:51.965
10 36.696 EEEE] 2053  19:36.594
11 1:44.742 28460 36596  39.686 204.9 21:21.336
7 2 XAVIER LLOVERAS
NM RACING TEAM TATUUS T014
1 1:50.945 34528  36.852  39.565 1:50.945
2 1:43.317 27.654 36428  39.235 2105  3:34.262
3 2:49.679 34.848 1:10.109 1:04.722 2109  6:23.941
4 2:33.500 47.096 54643  51.761 107.0  8:57.441
5 1:43.812 27.827  36.649  39.336 2109 10:41.253
6  1:42.940 27.651 36.203  39.086 2105 12:24.193
7 1:42412 27.638  36.002 210.9  14:06.605
8  1:42.362 27499  36.065 38798 2122  15:48.967
9  1:42.097 27.460 38.789 2130 17:31.064
10 35.881  38.804 2130 19:13.042
11 1:42.073 27.309 35958  38.806 213.0 20:55.115
888 AMAURY CORDEEL BELGIUM
MP MOTORSPORT TATUUS T014
1 1:49.598 33627 36773  39.198 1:49.598
2 1:43.084 27638  36.130  39.316 206.9  3:32.682
3 2:49.863 35.836 1:10.201 1:03.826 207.3  6:22.545
4 2:34.258 48.050  54.757  51.451 1142  8:56.803
5  1:43.607 27.940 36553  39.114 204.9  10:40.410
6 1:42.818 27.753  36.245  38.820 206.1 12:23.228
7 1:42.558 27678  36.043  38.837 206.9 14:05.786
8 1:42.295 27560  35.991 38744 2069 15:48.081
9  1:42.252 36.034  38.744 207.7 17:30.333
10 27596  35.869 MEENEE 208.1  19:12.413
11 1:42.121 27.558 38.703 208.9  20:54.534
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